
 

 

To                                                   21-09-2023 

BSE Limited,  

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,  

Mumbai-400001 
 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Shares/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates  

Re: Scrip Code No. 526231 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 

regulations, 2015, This is to inform you that following duplicate share certificates were reported to be 

misplaced by the shareholder: 

Sl. 

No. 

Folio 

Number 
Name of Shareholders 

No. of 

Shares 

Certificate 

Number  

Distinctive No. 

(s) 

1 

0027515 

and 

0027623 

Ritu Gupta 800 

004677 

004678 

005207 

006533 

006776 

009524 

012588 

036345 

997901-998000 

998001-998100 

1050901-1051000 

1183501-1183600 

1207801-1207900 

1482601-1482700 

1789001-1789100 

4340601-4340700 
 

Kindly take the same on record. 
 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Standard Surfactants Limited 
 
 
 
     
(Pawan Kumar Garg) 
Chairman & Managing Director 
DIN:-00250836  
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