STANDARD SURFACTANTS LTD.

8/15, ARYA NAGAR, KANPUR-208 002 (INDIA)

Tel.: 0512-2531762 • Fax: 0512-2548585 E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com Website: www.standardsurfactants.com CIN No.: L24243UP1989PLC010950

To 21-09-2023

BSE Limited,

P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Shares/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates Re: Scrip Code No. 526231

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), regulations, 2015, This is to inform you that following duplicate share certificates were reported to be misplaced by the shareholder:

Sl.	Folio	Name of Shareholders	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive No.
No.	Number		Shares	Number	(s)
1	0027515 and 0027623	Ritu Gupta	800	004677	997901-998000
				004678	998001-998100
				005207	1050901-1051000
				006533	1183501-1183600
				006776	1207801-1207900
				009524	1482601-1482700
				012588	1789001-1789100
				036345	4340601-4340700

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Standard Surfactants Limited

(Pawan Kumar Garg)

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN:-00250836